TXM-418-LR Stock TXM-418-LR Price TXM-418-LR Electronics TXM-418-LR Components
TXM-418-LR Inventory TXM-418-LR Digikey Supplier TXM-418-LR Order TXM-418-LR Online
Inquiry TXM-418-LR TXM-418-LR Image TXM-418-LR Picture TXM-418-LR PDF
TXM-418-LR Datasheet Download TXM-418-LR Datasheet Manufacturer Linx Technologies
TXM-418-LR
Part Number TXM-418-LR
Manufacturer Linx Technologies
Description TRANSMITTER 418MHZ LR SERIES

Manufacturer Linx Technologies Description TRANSMITTER 418MHZ LR SERIES
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.1 V ~ 3.6 V Series LR
Power - Output -4dBm ~ 4dBm Packaging Tube
Package / Case Surface Mount Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Modulation or Protocol ASK, OOK Memory Size -
Frequency 418MHz Features -
Data Rate (Max) 10 kbps Data Interface PCB, Surface Mount
Current - Transmitting 3.3mA Applications ISM, RKE, Security and Fire Alarms
Antenna Connector PCB, Surface Mount
TXM-418-LR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TXM-418-LR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TXM-418-LR Linx Technologies with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ TXM-418-LR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TXM-418-LR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TXM-900-HP3-SPS TRANSMTR RF 902-928MHZ 8P/100S Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM-418-KH3 TX RF W/ENCODER 418MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM 150-124 PRODUCT TYPE: AC/DC; PACKAGE STY TRACO Power 500 pcs
TXM-433-LR TRANSMITTER 433MHZ LR SERIES Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM 150-148 PRODUCT TYPE: AC/DC; PACKAGE STY TRACO Power 500 pcs
TXM-315-LC TRANSMITTER RF 315MHZ SMT Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM 100-148 PRODUCT TYPE: AC/DC; PACKAGE STY TRACO Power 500 pcs
TXM-315-KH3 TX RF W/ENCODER 315MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM-900-HP3SPO XMITTER RF 900MHZ 8-CH SMD Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM-869-ES XMITTER RF 869MHZ 10PIN SMD Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM-418-RM TRANSMITTER RF 418MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM-900-HP3-PPO TRANSMITTER RF 900MHZ 8-CHANNEL Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM 150-115 PRODUCT TYPE: AC/DC; PACKAGE STY TRACO Power 500 pcs
TXM 150-112 PRODUCT TYPE: AC/DC; PACKAGE STY TRACO Power 500 pcs
TXM-433-RM TRANSMITTER RF 433MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM-433-KH3 TX RF W/ENCODER 433MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM-433-LC TRANSMITTER RF 433MHZ SMT Linx Technologies Inc. 200 pcs
TXM-900-HP3-PPS TRANSMTR RF 900MHZ 8PAR/120SRLCH Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TXM-418-LC TRANSMITTER RF 418MHZ SMT Linx Technologies Inc. 250 pcs
TXM-315-LR TRANSMITTER 315MHZ LR SERIES Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TXM-418-LR Details PDF